2023 Gaumeisterschaft LG

ERGEBNISSE

DAMEN 2

Durchgénge:

Samstag, 11.02.2023

Startzeit: 15:00

07.02.2023

m

MEYTLI

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

1 41
2 39
3 44

Madjari, Bianca
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Arzberger, Margit
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

Spath, Susanne
KK-SG Harthausen-Paar

41207879

71204906

41207568

97.4

83.9

95.4

92.2 97.8 96.6| 384.0

95.5 94.3 100.9| 374.6

90.8 94.3 92.1| 372.6
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